Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrésse:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

32.186.20

DRY

EIRY' Regenponcho in einer Kunststoffbox,
au

0 2.5cm
06 x5.2cm

0.04167 kg

0.0469 kg

58

200/50/1

0.305 mx0.51 mx0.305 m
9.38 kg

8605040020616
392620000000

171



